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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

Inter Regional Seniors
Name

East Midlands Region
Steven Janes
Paul Neal
Geoffrey Howlett
Curtis Woolley
Paul Meakin

Alex Harris

Mark Shaw
Richard Morris
Stuart Whitehead
Marty Smith

North Region
Paul Chaplow
Paul Turner
Nigel Chapman
David Whitehead
John Beveridge
Stephen Petch
Tom Robinson
Doug Maclean
Steven Price
Geoffrey Nutter

West Midlands Region
Shaun Gardener
Christopher Moule

David Weston

Daniel Price

Paul Sant

Andrew Greenstock
Peter Relph

Jack Ruane

South West Region
Edward Collett
Ben Keightley
Robert Dietz
Malcolm Brown
Richard Chapple
John Bradnam
Oliver Durovic
Andrew Heywood
Stuart Taylor
Steven Marshall

South East Region
Toby Bean
Harry Lufflum

>

/

Results - Teams

Competition :

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

England Open DTL

Date : 12/06/2022 09:00 - 12/06/2022 17:00

Position Score
1 1461
EE130245 295
EE32440 293
EE45553 293
EE111369 290
EE111393 290
EE124605 290
EE96250 286
EE111934 286
EE108175 274
EE125835 269
2 1450
EE300 296
EE8949 292
EE64228 292
EE128142 290
EE139199 280
EE136548 276
EE90911 274
EE139713 272
EE139293 259
EE88429 253
3 1448
EE100330 292
EE43566 290
EE106227 289
EE133087 289
EE125165 288
EE97568 280
EE105605 277
EE129118 277
4 1418
EE99856 289
EE139307 288
EE125714 286
EE5152 282
EE668 273
EE1705 272
EE132927 269
EE140237 268
EE139814 260
EE117299 116
5 1405
EE129088 292
EE142495 292

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
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Nick Haley

John Malden

David Stanbrook
Caroline Stanbrook
Nicky Waghorne
Mitchell Hill

Karen Allen
George Madden

Inter Regional Ladies
Name

North Region
Emma Holden Hardy
Caroline Whitehead
Sarah Thorpe

East Midlands Region
Hazel Morris

Megan Williams

Saira Boardman

South West Region
Lorriane Greening
Sharon Morris
Wendy Spackman

West Midlands Region
Jane Hitchmough
Jeannette Bushell

Disabled Standing

Name

Stephen Booth
Stephen Booth

Peter Parker
Peter Parker

Stephen marsh
Stephen Marsh

Alan Paige
Alan Paige

Geoffrey Nutter
Geoffrey Nutter

Stuart Dawson
Stuart Dawson

Inter Regional Juniors
Name
East Midlands Region

EE126253
EE82867

EE112080
EE112079
EE102791
EE139764
EE116558
EE135965

Position

1

EE7226
EE130306
EE140545

2

EE111933
EE135412
EE134107

3

EE137724
EE124039
EE133840

a4
EE105606
EE110724

Position

i=
EE92866

i=
EE94407

3
EE137032

a4
EE12950

5
EE88429

6
EE89815

Position
1

/
)
&4

278
274
269
269
267
265
261

Score

544
297
247
236

486
247
239
236

484
244
240
234

473
254
219

Score

265
265

265
265

261
261

257
257

253
253

234
234

Score
562

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex
200
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Jack Brazier
Samuel Maling
Joe Turner

West Midlands Region
Toby Hurstfield

Troy Hunt

Charlie Barker

South West Region
Tegan Hart
Charlotte Morris

North Region
Cory Doble
Paul Atkinson
Ellie Whitehead

Top Grandparent
Name

Phillip Morgan

Phillip Morgan

Paul Neal
Paul Neal

Chris Moule
Christopher Moule

Gerrald Sweet
Gerrald Sweet

Malcolm Brown
Malcolm Brown

Clive Weston
Clive Weston

Colin Rowan
Colin Rowan

Allan Henry
Allan Henry

Thomas Devaney
Tom Devaney

Nigel Lovatt
Nigel Lovatt

John Bradnam
John Bradnam

Russell Holden
Russell Holden

EE132058
EE138147
EE139613

2
EE29411
EE144295
EE144128

3
EE141398
EE2308

a4
EE134655
EE140503
EE140816

Position

1
WW376

2
EE32440

3
EE43566

a4
EE44635

5
EE5152

6
EE67724

7

8
EE4336

9
WW663

10=
EE6151

10=
EE1705

12
EE7228

/
)
&4

283
279
236

547
277
270
259

537
280
257

518
272
246
246

Score

295
295

293
293

290
290

284
284

282
282

280
280

279
279

278
278

275
275

272
272

272
272

271
271

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
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David Stanbrook
David Stanbrook

Caroline Stanbrook

Caroline Stanbrook

Russell Thomas
Russell Thomas

John Mason
John Mason

Andy Leak
Andy Leak

Angus MacDonald
Angus MacDonald

Stephen Booth
Stephen Booth

ian Douglas
Ian Douglas

Shaun Goth
Shaun Goth

Eric Atkinson
Eric Atkinson

John Barnett
John Barnett

Edward Furber
Edd Furber

Alan Paige
Alan Paige

Brian Whitehead
Brian Whitehead

Trevor Lloyd
Trevor Lloyd

Paul Stennett
Paul Stennett

R Jenkins
R Jenkins

Jean-Michel Wiart
Jean-Michel Wiart

13=
EE112080

13=
EE112079

15=
ww1i427

15=
EE133189

15=
EE68222

18
SS51746

19=
EE92866

19=
EE33433

21
EE134941

22=
EE101102

22=
EE6247

24
EE26175

25=
EE12950

25=
EE130305

25=
EE31443

28
EE48595

29=
SS3513

29=
EE136458

/
)
&4
269

269

269
269

268
268

268
268

268
268

266
266

265
265

265
265

264
264

263
263

263
263

258
258

257
257

257
257

257
257

250
250

247
247

247
247

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
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Diana Barnett
Diana Barnett

Eric Reid
Eric Reid

Liam Cox
Liam Cox

Gordon Greening
Gordon Greening

Catherine Fraser
Catherine Fraser

Janet Stennett
Janet Stennett

David Taberner
David Taberner

Robert Haines
Robert Haines

Peter Greenwood
Peter Greenwood

Parent & Child

Name

Rob and Lucy Hall
Rob Hall
Lucy Hall

Nick and Craig McKeown
Nick McKeown
Craig McKeown

Philip and Iwan Mills
Iwan Mills
Philip Mills

Robert and Tegan Hart
Tegan Hart
Robert Hart

David and Toby Hurstfield
Toby Hurstfield
David Hurstfield

Sharon and Charlotte Morris
Charlotte Morris
Sharon Morris

Stephen and Paul Atkinson

31
EE38494

32
SS951

33=
EE99378

33=
EE100552

35
SS3075

36
EE43985

37
EE11531

38=
EE116979

38=
EE111034

Position

1
EE12999
EE10460

2

NI330UU

3
WWw2790
WW1544

a4
EE141398
EE143196

5
EE29411
EE29410

6
EE2308
EE124039

7

/
)
&4

245
245

235
235

232
232

232
232

228
228

222
222

215
215

0

Score

572
299
273

570
286
284

558
288
270

544
280
264

537
277
260

497
257
240

485

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
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Paul Atkinson
Stephen Atkinson

Joshua and David Smith
David Smith
Joshua Smith

Disabled Sitting
Name

Lorriane Greening
Lorriane Greening

Inter Regional Veterans

Name

South West Region
Anthony Dore
Gerrald Sweet

Peter Bugler

East Midlands Region
Michael Brookes
Stephen Eley

Elkington

West Midlands Region
David Hinchliffe

John Barnett

Chris Bushell

North Region
David Garrett
Martin Clark
Stephen Fiddler

South East Region
David Amos

William Logan
David Court

Family Pairs
Name

Michael and Paul Turner
Paul Turner
Michael Turner

Daniel and Maurice Beedan
Daniel Beedan
Maurice Beedan

David and Clive Weston
David Weston
Clive Weston

EE140503
EE26572

8
EE136795
EE144759

Position

1
EE137724

Position

1

EE31935
EE44635
EE33805

2
EE31099
EE125207
EE6736

3
EE121065
EE6247
EE37684

a4
EE124724
EE116852
EE84815

5
EE56201
EE8111
EE56958

Position

1
EE8949
EE109672

2
EE90263
EE90262

3
EE106227
EE67724

/
)
&4

246
239

478
250
228

Score

244
244

Score

576
292
284
264

574
293
281
257

558
295
263
249

547
276
271
268

502
257
245
238

Score

575
292
283

573
295
278

569
289
280

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

200
100
100

Ex

100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
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Russell and Emma Holden
Emma Holden Hardy
Russell Holden

Enoch and Timothy McCauley
Enoch Mccauley
Timothy Mccauley

Elis and Robert Jones
Elis Jones
Robert Jones

Colin and Stephen Shortt
Stephen Shortt
Colin Shortt

Caroline and David Stanbrook
David Stanbrook
Caroline Stanbrook

Ian and Gareth Lloyd
Ian Lloyd
Gareth Lloyd

Chris and Gordon Shankland
Gordon Shankland
Christopher Shankland

Peter Relph and Jane Hitchmough

Peter Relph
Jane Hitchmough

John and Diana Barnett
John Barnett
Diana Barnett

Gary and Saira Boardman
Gary Boardman
Saira Boardman

Sharon and David Morris
David Morris
Sharon Morris

D Mackay and C Fraser
D MacKay
Catherine Fraser

Bill and Mark Cumberlidge
Mark Cumberlidge
Bill Cumberlidge

Janet and Paul Stennett
Paul Stennett
Janet Stennett

a4
EE7226
EE7228

5
NI337

6
Ww2324
WWwW2325

7
NI719E
NI116EE

8
EE112080
EE112079

9
WWwW276
Ww277

10
§54001
554645

11
EE105605
EE105606

12
EE6247
EE38494

13
EE132807
EE134107

14=
EE118843
EE124039

14=
SSi1111
SS3075

16
EE109912
EE39880

17
EE48595
EE43985

/
)
&4

568
297
271

559
284
275

557
291
266

552
277
275

538
269
269

534
280
254

533
273
260

531
277
254

508
263
245

500
264
236

499
259
240

499
271
228

491
251
240

472
250
222

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Top Five man Team

Name Position Score Ex

Team Gamebore 1 1431 500
Shaun Gardener EE100330 292 100
Christopher Moule EE43566 290 100
Daniel Price EE133087 289 100
Michael Turner EE109672 283 100
Jack Ruane EE129118 277 100
Team Hull 2 1426 500
Paul Chaplow EE300 296 100
Paul Turner EE8949 292 100
Curtis Woolley EE111369 290 100
Matthew Sheldrake EE129704 279 100

Marty Smith EE125835 269 100



